
14:00
19:00
9:30
13:30

Date Time Open Ladies Time Seniors
10:00-12:45 10:00-12:1 QR1-1
14:00-16:45 QR1-1 QR1-1 14:00-16:1 QR1-2
17:15-20:00 QR1-2 QR1-2 16:35-18:5 QR1-3
10:00-12:45 QR1-3 QR1-3 10:00-12:1 QR1-4
14:00-16:45 QR1-4 QR1-4 13:30-15:4 QR1-5
17:15-20:00 QR1-5 QR1-5 16:05-18:2 QR1-6

18:40-20:5 QR1-7
10:00-12:45 QR1-6 QR1-6 10:00-12:1 QR1-8
14:00-16:45 QR1-7 QR1-7 13:30-15:4 QR1-9
17:15-20:00 QR1-8 QR1-8 16:05-18:2 QR1-10
10:00-12:45 QR1-9 QR1-9 10:00-12:1 QR1-11
14:00-16:45 QR1-10 14:00-16:1 QR1-12
17:15-20:00 QR1-11 16:35-18:5 QR1-13
10:00-12:45 QR1-1 QR1-1 10:00-12:1 QR1-1
14:00-16:45 QR1-2 QR1-2 14:00-16:1 QR1-2
17:15-20:00 QR1-3 QR1-3 16:35-18:5 QR1-3
10:00-12:45 QR1-4 QR1-4 10:00-12:1 QR1-4
14:00-16:45 QR1-5 QR1-5 13:30-15:4 QR1-5
17:15-20:00 QR1-6 QR1-6 16:05-18:2 QR1-6

18:40-20:5 QR1-7
10:00-12:45 QR1-7 QR1-7 10:00-12:1 QR1-8
14:00-16:45 QR1-8 QR1-8 13:30-15:4 QR1-9
17:15-20:00 QR1-9 QR1-9 16:05-18:2 QR1-10

18:40-20:5 QR1-11
10:00-12:45 QR1-10 10:00-12:1 QR1-12
14:00-16:45 QR1-11 14:00-16:1 QR1-13

Time Events

Sun,August 20 19:00-21:00       Delegates Dinner
21:00-24:00       1st Delegates' Meeting

Mon,August 21
09:00-10:00       Captains' Meeting
10:00-11:00       2nd Delegates' Meeting
11:30-13:00       Welcome Reception

PABF Open Pairs F1 and Consolation1
PABF Open Pairs F2 and Consolation2

Tue,Aug 22

Mon,Aug 21

Wed,Aug 30

Thu,Aug 24

Fri,Aug 25

Sat,Aug 26

Sun,Aug 27

Side Games

2006   PABF

Mon,Aug 28

Tue,Aug 29

Wed,August 30 19:00-21:00       Victory Dinner and Prize Presentation

Wed,Aug 23

PABF Open Pairs Q1
PABF Open Pairs Q2


